
春季JO予選

競技No. : 76 男子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

12歳以下

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

1 5/5 東  京 コナミ西葛西 ｺﾅﾐﾆｼｶｻｲ 小学 25.35  1:49.47
1 鎌田　慎也 ｶﾏﾀ ｼﾝﾔ 小6 25.35 25.35 (  0.60)
2 松島　　蓮 ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾚﾝ 小6 27.17 52.52 ( +0.10)
3 森　　悠真 ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙﾏ 小6 28.57 1:21.09 ( +0.00)
4 松岡　大誠 ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ 小6 28.38 1:49.47 ( +0.03)

2 5/4 東  京 新代田ＳＳ ｼﾝﾀﾞｲﾀSS 小学 28.25  1:49.68
1 永沼　文太 ﾅｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾌﾞﾝﾀ 小5 28.25 28.25 (  0.57)
2 市原　悦希 ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｴﾂｷ 小6 27.54 55.79 ( +0.22)
3 西村　舜平 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 小6 27.41 1:23.20 ( +0.41)
4 宇野　絢斗 ｳﾉ ｹﾝﾄ 小5 26.48 1:49.68 ( +0.09)

3 5/7 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ南千住 csﾐﾅﾐｾﾝｼ 小学 26.89  1:51.19
1 原田　海吏 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶｲﾘ 小6 26.89 26.89 (  0.67)
2 倉石　航希 ｸﾗｲｼ ｺｳｷ 小6 27.20 54.09 ( +0.03)
3 神谷　蓮生 ｶﾐﾀﾆ ﾚﾝｷ 小6 28.34 1:22.43 ( +0.14)
4 伊藤　　逞 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 小5 28.76 1:51.19 ( +0.07)

4 5/3 東  京 ＪＳＳ立石 JSSﾀﾃｲｼ 小学 26.46  1:51.56
1 萬歩　丈瑠 ﾏﾝﾌﾞ ﾀｹﾙ 小6 26.46 26.46 (  0.62)
2 森山　竣太 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾀ 小6 27.13 53.59 ( +0.29)
3 玉造　珠宇 ﾀﾏﾂｸﾘ ｼｭｳ 小5 28.42 1:22.01 ( +0.46)
4 岩島　遥希 ｲﾜｼﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 小5 29.55 1:51.56 ( +0.24)

5 5/2 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾅﾙｾ 小学 26.60  1:52.14
1 葛西　朔也 ｶｻｲ ｻｸﾔ 小6 26.60 26.60 (  0.59)
2 長岡　陽仁 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 小6 27.57 54.17 ( +0.22)
3 栗本　　玲 ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾚｲ 小6 28.59 1:22.76 ( +0.16)
4 鈴木　太陽 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ 小6 29.38 1:52.14 ( +0.05)

6 5/6 東  京 三菱養和ＳＳ ﾐﾂﾋﾞｼﾖｳﾜ 小学 26.48  1:52.71
1 上山　大晴 ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 小6 26.48 26.48 (  0.71)
2 土居　篤人 ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾂﾋﾄ 小6 27.15 53.63 ( +0.22)
3 山崎　真寛 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾋﾛ 小6 29.32 1:22.95 ( +0.42)
4 木村　遥哉 ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾔ 小6 29.76 1:52.71 ( +0.23)

7 4/4 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 小学 26.51  1:52.93
1 香川　朔忠 ｶｶﾞﾜ ｻｸﾀﾀﾞ 小6 26.51 26.51 (  0.65)
2 矢嶋貫大郎 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ 小6 28.20 54.71 ( +0.40)
3 福原　碧人 ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｱｵﾄ 小5 29.86 1:24.57 ( +0.13)
4 中村　悠真 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 小6 28.36 1:52.93 ( +0.07)

8 5/1 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸 ﾙ･ｶﾒｲﾄﾞ 小学 28.57  1:53.05
1 平谷　直己 ﾋﾗﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ 小6 28.57 28.57 (  0.60)
2 河﨑　颯介 ｶﾜｻｷ ｿｳｽｹ 小5 28.75 57.32 ( +0.42)
3 渡部　煌大 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 小6 25.78 1:23.10 ( +0.40)
4 井上　　譲 ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾞｮｳ 小5 29.95 1:53.05 ( +0.37)

9 4/3 東  京 コナミ船堀 ｺﾅﾐﾌﾅﾎﾞﾘ 小学 27.16  1:54.45
1 浅川　結斗 ｱｻｶﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 小6 27.16 27.16 (  0.67)
2 竹内颯太朗 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 小6 29.39 56.55 ( +0.34)
3 小川　遥己 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 小5 29.04 1:25.59 ( +0.32)
4 浜田　七都 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂ 小6 28.86 1:54.45 ( +0.25)

10 4/5 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽKSC金町 ﾙ･KSCｶﾅﾏ 小学 27.97  1:54.50
1 堺　　亮雅 ｻｶｲ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 小6 27.97 27.97 (  0.60)
2 新矢羽空丸 ｼﾝﾔ ﾜｸﾏﾙ 小6 28.16 56.13 ( +0.22)
3 髙野　真央 ｺｳﾉ ﾏｵ 小5 28.81 1:24.94 ( +0.18)
4 岩岡　巧馬 ｲﾜｵｶ ﾀｸﾏ 小5 29.56 1:54.50 ( +0.25)
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11 5/8 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ上石神井 ｲﾄﾏﾝｶﾐｼｬ 小学 29.95  1:54.54
1 永田大功志 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾀｲｼ 小5 29.95 29.95 (  0.65)
2 石橋　和也 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ 小6 26.88 56.83 ( +0.23)
3 金堂　琉唯 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾙｲ 小6 29.70 1:26.53 ( +0.17)
4 新井　晶也 ｱﾗｲ ｱｷﾅﾘ 小6 28.01 1:54.54 ( +0.33)

12 4/6 東  京 東京ＤＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳDC 小学 27.82  1:55.68
1 若林　優樹 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ 小6 27.82 27.82 (  0.67)
2 宍戸　孝謙 ｼｼﾄﾞ ｺｳｹﾝ 小6 29.69 57.51 ( +0.33)
3 門馬　悠希 ﾓﾝﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 小5 29.50 1:27.01 ( +0.43)
4 赤羽　良光 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾖｼﾐﾂ 小5 28.67 1:55.68 ( +0.15)

13 3/4 東  京 ＭＹＳ花畑 MYSﾊﾅﾊﾀ 小学 27.83  1:56.36
1 中島麗央音 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾚｵﾝ 小6 27.83 27.83 (  0.64)
2 植竹　礼音 ｳｴﾀｹ ﾚｵ 小6 30.47 58.30 ( +0.04)
3 國井　秀倫 ｸﾆｲ ﾋﾃﾞﾐﾁ 小5 29.31 1:27.61 ( +0.01)
4 安田　晴祇 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 小6 28.75 1:56.36 ( +0.07)

14 3/6 東  京 ロンド上北台 ﾛﾝﾄﾞｶﾐｷﾀ 小学 27.39  1:56.64
1 西松　湊太 ﾆｼﾏﾂ ｿｳﾀ 小6 27.39 27.39 (  0.59)
2 須崎　悠聖 ｽｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ 小5 28.61 56.00 ( +0.24)
3 小野塚翔大 ｵﾉﾂﾞｶ ｼｮｳﾀ 小6 30.36 1:26.36 ( +0.44)
4 小林幹太郎 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ 小6 30.28 1:56.64 ( +0.47)

15 4/2 東  京 東京ＳＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳSC 小学 28.23  1:57.24
1 浅香　尋登 ｱｻｶ ﾋﾛﾄ 小6 28.23 28.23 (  0.70)
2 佐々木駿介 ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 小6 29.72 57.95 ( +0.37)
3 髙橋　　健 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｹﾙ 小5 28.92 1:26.87 ( +0.29)
4 中田　瑛裕 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ 小5 30.37 1:57.24 ( +0.26)

16 4/7 東  京 東京ＤＣ駒沢 DCｺﾏｻﾞﾜ 小学 28.03  1:57.68
1 松本　碧生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ 小6 28.03 28.03 (  0.61)
2 髙橋　海翔 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ 小6 28.86 56.89 ( +0.11)
3 上河　蒼弥 ｶﾐｶﾜ ｿｳﾔ 小5 29.53 1:26.42 ( +0.34)
4 山口　　櫂 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶｲ 小5 31.26 1:57.68 ( +0.17)

17 4/8 東  京 ＳＡトム SAﾄﾑ 小学 28.08  1:58.50
1 関　　龍人 ｾｷ ﾘｭｳﾄ 小6 28.08 28.08 (  0.72)
2 上阪　陸翔 ｳｴｻｶ ﾘｸﾄ 小5 29.96 58.04 ( +0.29)
3 森　　康太 ﾓﾘ ｺｳﾀ 小5 30.45 1:28.49 ( +0.38)
4 宮嵜　遥己 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｷ 小6 30.01 1:58.50 ( +0.38)

18 4/1 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 小学 27.68  1:59.39
1 八重樫　颯 ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ｿﾗ 小6 27.68 27.68 (  0.59)
2 大井賢之介 ｵｵｲ ｹﾝﾉｽｹ 小5 30.59 58.27 ( +0.29)
3 山﨑　泰地 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ 小5 31.36 1:29.63 ( +0.39)
4 恩田　　光 ｵﾝﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 小6 29.76 1:59.39 ( +0.61)

19 3/5 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 小学 30.07  2:00.50
1 髙橋　大和 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾔﾏﾄ 小4 30.07 30.07 (  0.62)
2 工藤　結生 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｾｲ 小4 30.36 1:00.43 ( +0.26)
3 横山　祥永 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｴｲ 小4 32.11 1:32.54 ( +0.26)
4 下河原健吾 ｼﾓｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 小4 27.96 2:00.50 ( +0.29)

20 2/4 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成城 CSｾｲｼﾞｮｳ 小学 30.43  2:04.32
1 大津　奏太 ｵｵﾂ ｿｳﾀ 小3 30.43 30.43 (  0.58)
2 山本　瑛介 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｴｲｽｹ 小4 31.10 1:01.53 ( +0.42)
3 小河原奏真 ｵｶﾞﾜﾗ ｿｳﾏ 小4 30.80 1:32.33 ( +0.11)
4 岩船　詩音 ｲﾜﾌﾈ ｼｵﾝ 小4 31.99 2:04.32 ( +0.26)
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50m

21 3/1 東  京 東京ＳＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳSC 小学 30.59  2:04.97
1 中田　大智 ﾅｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 小4 30.59 30.59 (  0.63)
2 菅　　大地 ｽｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 小4 30.86 1:01.45 ( +0.29)
3 佐藤　　今 ｻﾄｳ ｲﾏ 小3 31.71 1:33.16 ( +0.24)
4 渡部　悠人 ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 小4 31.81 2:04.97 ( +0.32)

22 3/2 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸 ﾙ･ｶﾒｲﾄﾞ 小学 29.75  2:05.54
1 三上　　優 ﾐｶﾐ ｽｸﾞﾙ 小4 29.75 29.75 (  0.77)
2 桑山　　昊 ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｺｳ 小4 31.45 1:01.20 ( +0.20)
3 増田　真生 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾏｵ 小4 31.41 1:32.61 ( +0.25)
4 新町　璃空 ｼﾝﾏﾁ ﾘｸ 小4 32.93 2:05.54 ( +0.17)

23 3/3 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 小学 30.36  2:05.75
1 田村　昭人 ﾀﾑﾗ ｱｷﾄ 小4 30.36 30.36 (  0.58)
2 村田洋太郎 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾖｳﾀﾛｳ 小3 31.09 1:01.45 ( +0.20)
3 山﨑　和渚 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｽﾞｻ 小3 32.54 1:33.99 ( +0.27)
4 鈴木　琢仁 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾄ 小3 31.76 2:05.75 ( +0.50)

24 2/3 東  京 ｽｳｨﾝ高島平 ﾀｶｼﾏﾀﾞｲﾗ 小学 29.41  2:07.30
1 池ノ内陽太 ｲｹﾉｳﾁ ﾖｳﾀ 小4 29.41 29.41 (  0.67)
2 篠崎　理翔 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾘﾄ 小4 32.37 1:01.78 ( +0.30)
3 木村　汰壽 ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｲｼﾞｭ 小4 32.78 1:34.56 ( +0.21)
4 梅津　旦陽 ｳﾒﾂﾞ ｱｻﾋ 小4 32.74 2:07.30 ( +0.19)

25 2/5 東  京 東京ＤＣ桜台 DCｻｸﾗﾀﾞｲ 小学 30.95  2:07.70
1 永澤　拓実 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 小4 30.95 30.95 (  0.71)
2 後藤　聡太 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 小3 32.24 1:03.19 ( +0.27)
3 髙橋　陽大 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾀ 小3 32.34 1:35.53 ( +0.35)
4 田中　和來 ﾀﾅｶ ﾜｸ 小4 32.17 2:07.70 ( +0.21)

26 1/5 東  京 TSSたまがわ TSSﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ 小学 30.34  2:08.40
1 古矢　　湊 ﾌﾙﾔ ﾐﾅﾄ 小4 30.34 30.34 (  0.70)
2 鈴木　俐玖 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｸ 小4 32.29 1:02.63 ( +0.33)
3 大脇　拓真 ｵｵﾜｷ ﾀｸﾏ 小3 32.17 1:34.80 ( +0.25)
4 髙野　翔詩 ﾀｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ 小3 33.60 2:08.40 ( +0.05)

27 2/7 東  京 ＪＳＳ八王子 JSSﾊﾁｵｳｼ 小学 31.72  2:09.45
1 二瓶　芳誠 ﾆﾍｲ ﾎｳﾏ 小4 31.72 31.72 (  0.71)
2 川村　広翔 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 小4 32.78 1:04.50 ( +0.14)
3 川那子新大 ｶﾜﾅｺﾞ ｱﾗﾀ 小4 32.53 1:37.03 ( -0.01)
4 山本　航輔 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ 小4 32.42 2:09.45 ( +0.30)

28 2/6 東  京 ＡＺ AZ 小学 30.34  2:10.56
1 内田　蒼馬 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｿｳﾏ 小4 30.34 30.34 (  0.69)
2 関　　一咲 ｾｷ ｲｯｻ 小4 32.74 1:03.08 ( +0.24)
3 尾﨑　兼心 ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝｼﾝ 小4 32.26 1:35.34 ( +0.35)
4 平山　朝陽 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ 小4 35.22 2:10.56 ( +0.16)

29 1/4 東  京 コナミ西葛西 ｺﾅﾐﾆｼｶｻｲ 小学 31.00  2:11.33
1 石井　大晴 ｲｼｲ ﾀｲｾｲ 小3 31.00 31.00 (  0.57)
2 判野　　亘 ﾊﾞﾝﾉ ﾜﾀﾙ 小4 31.56 1:02.56 ( +0.24)
3 松岡　敬真 ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹｲｼﾝ 小3 35.65 1:38.21 ( +0.36)
4 佐藤　悠真 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ 小4 33.12 2:11.33 ( +0.40)

30 1/3 東  京 ＪＳＳ立石 JSSﾀﾃｲｼ 小学 33.20  2:13.03
1 森山　豪太 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳﾀ 小3 33.20 33.20 (  0.72)
2 小泉　奏夢 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｶﾅﾑ 小4 31.98 1:05.18 ( +0.20)
3 中村　海斗 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 小3 34.33 1:39.51 ( +0.32)
4 長谷川楓祐 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾌｳｽｹ 小2 33.52 2:13.03 ( +0.36)
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競技No. : 76 男子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

12歳以下

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

3/8 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽKSC金町 ﾙ･KSCｶﾅﾏ 小学 30.51 失格
1 長倉　壮史 ﾅｶﾞｸﾗ ｿｳｼ 小3 30.51 30.51 (  0.59)
2 白濱　幹太 ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｶﾝﾀ 小4 31.51 1:02.02 ( +0.05)
3 船倉海琉斗 ﾌﾅｸﾗ ｳﾙﾄ 小4 ( -0.10)
4 海老澤湊大 ｴﾋﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾅﾄ 小4

3/7 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ上石神井 ｲﾄﾏﾝｶﾐｼｬ 小学 30.44 失格
1 後藤　遥馬 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾏ 小4 30.44 30.44 (  0.58)
2 岡林　佳生 ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲ 小3 31.88 1:02.32 ( +0.22)
3 三品　陽翔 ﾐｼﾅ ﾊﾙﾄ 小4 ( -0.07)
4 西村　文翔 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾄ 小4

2/2 東  京 東京ＤＣ駒沢 DCｺﾏｻﾞﾜ 小学 31.38 失格
1 池田　翔馬 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ 小4 31.38 31.38 (  0.63)
2 藤井　　咲 ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｸ 小3 32.47 1:03.85 ( +0.02)
3 山本　貢大 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 小4 ( -0.08)
4 田伏　　湊 ﾀﾌﾞｾ ﾐﾅﾄ 小3
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